Ybluum

Bluum USA, Inc. (f.k.a. Troxell Communications Inc.)
4675 E. Cotton Center Blvd

Suite 155

Phoenix AZ 85040

www.bluum.com

Bill To

Ship To

Accounts Payable MICHAEL BERUBE

OGDEN PREPARATORY ACADEMY

1435 Lincoln Ave. 1415 LINCOLN AVE
OGDEN UT 84404-5678 Ogden UT 84404-5678

Memo:
Axis Cameras

Expires Sales Rep Contract
02/29/2024 822 Adil Moledina

OGDEN PREPARATORY ACADEMY

Quote

#309950

Terms
Net 30

01/30/2024

Qty
65

Item

02374-001

AXIS M3086-V 4 Megapixel Indoor Network Camera - Color - Mini Dome - TAA
Compliant - H.264, H.265, Zipstream, H.264H, H.264M, H.264 (MPEG-4 Part 10/AVC),
H.265 (MPEG-H Part 2/HEVC) - 2688 x 1512 - 2.40 mm Fixed Lens - RGB CMOS -
HDMI - Ceiling Mount, Wall Mount - IKO8 - IP42 - Water Resistant, Dust Resistant,
Impact Resistant, Vandal Resistant

02341-001
Axis Fixed Bullet Cameras

Product Required

02895-001
AXIS Camera Station S1216 Rack Recording Server

Product Required

02538-001
AXIS Camera Station S1232 Rack Recording server

0879-010

Axis Elicencing AXIS Camera Station v. 5.0 - Core Device License - 1 License -
Electronic - PC

Product Required
INSTALLATION OF CAMERAS

MFG

AXis

AXxis

AXis

AXis

AXis

Bluum

Price

$305.00

$699.00

$3,545.00

$6,839.00

$74.00

$26,025.00

Ext. Price

$19,825.00

$2,097.00

$3,545.00

$6,839.00

$1,480.00

$26,025.00

**Bluum provides professional development from former educators who are committed to providing world class
instructional training. With the purchase of educational technology, we recommend including PD to ensure effective
adoption. Ask about our getting started package, 3-hour remote and 6-hour onsite training.

Subtotal
Tax Total

Shipping Cost

309950

Total

$59,811.00
$0.00
$0.00

$59,811.00
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e bluum Quote

#309950

Bluum USA, Inc. (f.k.a. Troxell Communications Inc.)
4675 E. Cotton Center Blvd

Suite 155
Phoenix AZ 85040 01/30/2024

www.bluum.com

To accept this quotation, sign here :
Printed Name/Title/Date :
Shipping and Billing Address listed on quote are accurate : []Yes [ INo

This document is subject to the terms and conditions found here: www.bluum.com/terms-conditions. For quotes over
$25,000 a Purchase Order is required, please reference this c1uote number on your PO. If purchasing via credit card a 2.5%
surcharge fee will apply. For questions please contact your Bluum Account Representative.

Please inspect product upon delivery. All claims for defective merchandise or errors in shipping must be made within five
days after receipt of goods. Returns require an authorization number and must be made within 30 days. A minimum 25%
restocking fee may apply with the exception of out of box failures and replacements under warranty.
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