

## Quote

#309950

01/30/2024

Bluum USA, Inc. (f.k.a. Troxell Communications Inc.) 4675 E. Cotton Center Blvd Suite 155 Phoenix AZ 85040 www.bluum.com

**Bill To** 

Accounts Payable OGDEN PREPARATORY ACADEMY 1435 Lincoln Ave. OGDEN UT 84404-5678

Memo: Axis Cameras Ship To MICHAEL BERUBE OGDEN PREPARATORY ACADEMY 1415 LINCOLN AVE Ogden UT 84404-5678

Expires	Sales Rep	Contract	Terms
02/29/2024	822 Adil Moledina		Net 30

Qty	Item	MFG	Price	Ext. Price
65	<b>02374-001</b> AXIS M3086-V 4 Megapixel Indoor Network Camera - Color - Mini Dome - TAA Compliant - H.264, H.265, Zipstream, H.264H, H.264M, H.264 (MPEG-4 Part 10/AVC), H.265 (MPEG-H Part 2/HEVC) - 2688 x 1512 - 2.40 mm Fixed Lens - RGB CMOS - HDMI - Ceiling Mount, Wall Mount - IK08 - IP42 - Water Resistant, Dust Resistant, Impact Resistant, Vandal Resistant	Axis	\$305.00	\$19,825.00
3	<b>02341-001</b> Axis Fixed Bullet Cameras	Axis	\$699.00	\$2,097.00
1	Product Required 02895-001 AXIS Camera Station S1216 Rack Recording Server	Axis	\$3,545.00	\$3,545.00
1	Product Required 02538-001 AXIS Camera Station S1232 Rack Recording server	Axis	\$6,839.00	\$6,839.00
20	<b>0879-010</b> Axis Elicencing AXIS Camera Station v. 5.0 - Core Device License - 1 License - Electronic - PC	Axis	\$74.00	\$1,480.00
1	Product Required INSTALLATION OF CAMERAS	Bluum	\$26,025.00	\$26,025.00

\*\*Bluum provides professional development from former educators who are committed to providing world class instructional training. With the purchase of educational technology, we recommend including PD to ensure effective adoption. Ask about our getting started package, 3-hour remote and 6-hour onsite training.

Subtotal	\$59,811.00
Tax Total	\$0.00
<b>Shipping Cost</b>	\$0.00
Total	\$59,811.00





## Quote

#309950

01/30/2024

Bluum USA, Inc. (f.k.a. Troxell Communications Inc.) 4675 E. Cotton Center Blvd Suite 155 Phoenix AZ 85040 www.bluum.com

To accept this quotation, sign here :				
Printed Name/Title/Date :				
Shipping and Billing Address listed on quote are accurate : []Yes[]No				

This document is subject to the terms and conditions found here: <a href="www.bluum.com/terms-conditions">www.bluum.com/terms-conditions</a>. For quotes over \$25,000 a Purchase Order is required, please reference this quote number on your PO. If purchasing via credit card a 2.5% surcharge fee will apply. For questions please contact your Bluum Account Representative.

Please inspect product upon delivery. All claims for defective merchandise or errors in shipping must be made within five days after receipt of goods. Returns require an authorization number and must be made within 30 days. A minimum 25% restocking fee may apply with the exception of out of box failures and replacements under warranty.

